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Red Division

Perpetual Motion Squad D1
Rebuild 24

DYN-1

ChampsLikeUs

Blue Division

Ring of Honor 7
Albuquerque Alternates
JR666

Yard Birds

White Division

Meatballers

Gibbs, Andrews, McCafferey
Melon We Need Yal!
Lambeau Leapers

Total Points

Perpetual Motion Squad D1
DYN-1

JR666

Rebuild 24

Gibbs, Andrews, McCafferey
Meatballers

Melon We Need Ya!

Ring of Honor 7

Lambeau Leapers
ChampsLikeUs

Yard Birds

Albuquerque Alternates
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2292.05
2263.85
2159.40
2127.60
2102.20
2015.60
1966.60
1964.70
1924.00
1875.05
1851.20
1822.75
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
3-3
5-1
2-4
2-4

DIV

3-3

2-4
1-5

PF
1802.65
1710.15
1799.40
1567.55

PF
1655.55
1532.85
1778.50
1522.40

PF
1681.05
1659.10
1684.70
1573.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1742.95
1633.45
1677.50
1754.80

PA
1561.50
1582.75
1741.85
1687.40

PA
1637.75
1528.35
1706.95
1712.40

PTS
2292.05
2127.60
2263.85
1875.05

PTS
1964.70
1822.75
2159.40
1851.20

PTS
2015.60
2102.20
1966.60
1924.00
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